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1.  DOOR: REFER TO  DOOR SCHEDULE FOR

DIMENSIONS AND MATERIAL.

2.  6mm CLEAR TEMPERED GLAZING IN FRAME OR

DOOR AS INDICATED

3.  TRANSLUCENT FILM

4.  ALIGN TOP AND BOTTOM OF FILM WITH FILM ON

DOORS.

5.  DOOR FRAME. REFER TO INDIVIDUAL DOOR

SCHEDULES FOR DIMENSIONS AND MATERIAL

6.  DOOR HARDWARE.  REFER TO SPECIFICATIONS.

7.  GEORGIAN WIRED GLASS PANEL

8.  HEAD FRAME, STRUCTURALLY REINFORCED,

CLEAR ANODIZED ALUMINUM FINISH.

9.  CONTINUOUS TOP RAIL.

10.  SIDE FRAMES, STRUCTURALLY REINFORCED,

CLEAR ANODIZED ALUMINUM FINISH.

11.  TEMPERED GLASS DOOR & SIDELITE.

12.  CONTINUOUS BOTTOM RAIL.

13.  DISTANCE  BETWEEN TRANSLUCENT FILM:

50mm.

14. TRANSOM PANEL

SCALE

(REF. DOOR SCHEDULE)

1

1:20

TYPICAL DOOR TYPE ELEVATIONS

SCHEDULE

RH

RHR

RH

RH

RH

LH

LH

RH

LH

LHR

LH

LH

RH

RH

THICKHEIGHT

HAND REMARKSFRAME

FINISHMATERIAL

DOOR

TYPE

DOOR

NO.

FROM TO

WIDTH

FIRE

RATING

(HR)

4 2134 45914

RH

WOOD

TYPE MATERIAL FINISH

1W

100

1W

104

LH
D100.1

D101.1
RH

LH

RH

LH

RHR

LH

LH

RH

LH

RH

LH

LH

D

A

A

HM

HM

HM

ALUM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

1W

104

1W

101

D103.1

1W

104

1W

103

D104.1

1W

108

1W

104

D106.1

1W

108

1W

106

D107.1

1W

107

1W

108

D109.1

1W

108

1W

109

D110.1

1W

108

1W

110

D111.1

1W

108

1W

111

D112.1

1W

108

1W

112

D113.1

1W

108

1W

113

D114.1

1W

108

1W

114

D117.1

1W

120

1W

117A

1

3

1

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914 METAL

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914 WOOD

D117.2

1W

120

1W

117B

2134 45914 WOOD

D118.1

1W

120

1W

118

D121.1

D122.1

1W

120

1W

122

5

D123.1

1W

129

1W

123

1W

129

1W

124

1W

129

1W

125

1W

120

1W

126

1W

132

1W

127

1W

132

1W

128

1W

132

1W

130

1W

120

1W

132

1W

132

1W

133

1W

132

1W

134

2134 45914 WOOD

4

1

1

3

4

4

4

D124.1

D125.1

D126.1

D127.1

D128.1

D130.1

D132.1

D133.1

D134.1

D135.1

D136.1

D137.1

D138.1

D139.1

D141.1

D142.1

D143.1

D144.1

D145.1

D147.1

D146.1

D120.1

1W

120

1W

108

2 2134 45914 METAL

D148.1

1W

132

1W

138

1W

132

1W

139

1W

120

1W

143

1W

143

1W

142

1W

143

1W

146

1W

146

1W

144

1W

146

1W

145

1W

148

1W

147

1W

147

1W

146

1W

120

1W

148

4 2134 451066 METAL

1.5

HR

2

1W

132

1W

135

1W

132

1W

136

1W

132

1W

137

4

2

3

2134 45914 GLASS

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914 METAL

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914 METAL

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914

2134 45914

METAL2134 45914

WOOD

2134 45914 WOOD

2134 45914 METAL

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

PS

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

PS

PS

PS

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

A

A

B

A

B

B

A

B

A

A

B

A

A

C

LH

LH

RHR

LH

LH

LH

RH

RH

RH

RH

RHR

LHR

RHA

PS

D107.2

1W

120

1W

107

3 2134 45914 METAL

RHB

HM

D119.1

1W

108

1W

119

2134 45914 WOOD

HARD-

WARE

H4

H1

H8

H4

H5

H7

H14

H1

H7

H14

H1

H1

H2

H3

H14

H13

H1

H1

H1

H1

H4

H7

H7

H1

H1

H5

H1

H1

H7

H1

H5

H10

H1

H12

H11

H3

H15

H1

H7

KITCHEN

H7

DOOR FRAME ASSEMBLY TO BE STC 52

H6

RH

PS

1.5

HR

D107.3

1W

107

3

2134 45914 METAL

H6ATRIUM

 D159.0 NOT IN USE

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

1.5

HR

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

A

E

B

B

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

A

A

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

P9

W1

W1

W1

P6

W1

W1

W1

P6

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

P6

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

METAL

E168.1

E169.1

E170.1

PS

METAL

H9

P9

P9

P6

P6

P6

P9

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P9

P9

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

P9

P9

P9

P9

P9

P9

P9

120

120

148

MENS

WASH.

ELEC.

FREIGHT

LOBBY

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

1.5

HR

1.5

HR

1.5

HR

RHA

PS

1W

120

1W

121

3 2134 451115 METAL

H6

P9

P6

1.5

HR

E171.1

P9

P9

1

EAST

1W148

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

D149.1

1W

129

2134 45914

4

METAL

P6
PS

A RH H11

P6

D158.1

1W

120

2134 45914

4

METAL
P6

PS

A RH

P6

1W

120

H6

1.5

HR

1W

121

D150.1

1W

149

1W

150

D151.1

1W

120

1W

151

D153.1

1W

149

1W

153

D154.1

1W

149

1W

154

D155.1

1W

149

1W

155

D156.1

1W

149

1W

156

E160.1

E161.1

E162.1

E163.1

E164.1

E165.1

E166.1

E167.1

P9

P9

P9

P9

P9

P9

P8

P9

P9

P9

P9

P9

P9

P9

P8

P9

107

121

121

121

120

120

ATRIUM

120

STAIR

ELEC

STAIR

OTHER

TENANT

MECH.

MECH.

149

WOMEN

WASH.

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

DOOR, FRAME & MULLIONS ALL P8

E171.1

P9

1

EAST

1W148

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

D157.1

1W

149

1W

120

RH

HM

1 2134 45914 WOOD

H4

A

W1

P6

RH

HM

2134 45914 WOOD

H7

4
B

W1

P6

RH

HM

4 2134 45914 WOOD

H1
B

W1

P6

RH

HM

2134 45914 WOOD

H7

4

B

W1

P6

LH

HM

4 2134 45914 WOOD

H1
B

W1

P6

RH

HM

2134 45914 WOOD

H14

4

B

W1

P6

2134 45914

4

METAL

P6
PS

A RH H11

P6


